Features of the Photodiodes Applications of the Photodiodes
Ultra High-Speed Operation
Rise Times: starting from 15 ps
Bandwidths: up to 25 GHz
Spectral Ranges: 170 - 2600 nm
(UV to IR)
Compact Design
Battery or External Power Supply

more information & special
discounts!
Our Products in Use
See some examples
where customers use our
products
Lasers
Laser Diode & TEC Drivers
Laser Accessories
Laser Components
Laser Diagnostic Tools
Polarization Optics
Home Products Services Contact Us Our Company References News Search
ALPHALAS - Ultrafast Photodetectors: UPD Series https://www.alphalas.com/products/laser-diagnost...
1 of 4 8/1/21, 4:34 PM
UPD-15-IR2-FC: Ultrafast InGaAs PIN photodetector, rise time < 15 ps, bandwidth > 25 GHz,
spectral range 800 - 1700 nm, fiber-coupled input with FC/APC connector
UPD-35-IR2-P, UPD-35-IR2-D: Ultrafast InGaAs PIN photodetectors, rise time < 35 ps, bandwidth
> 10 GHz, spectral range  800 - 1700 nm, with polished or diffuse window
UPD-35-UVIR-P, UPD-35-UVIR-D: Ultrafast InGaAs PIN photodetectors, rise time < 35 ps,
bandwidth > 10 GHz, spectral range 350 - 1700 nm, with polished or diffuse window
UPD-50-SP, UPD-50-SD, UPD-50-UD, UPD-50-UP: Ultrafast Si PIN photodetector, rise time 50
ps, fall time 50 ps, bandwidth > 7 GHz,
spectral range 170 - 1100 nm or 320 - 1100 nm, with polished or diffuse window
UPD-100-IR1-P: Ultrafast Ge photodetector, rise time < 100 ps, pulsewidth (FWHM) 300 ps,
spectral range 400 - 2000 nm
UPD-3N-IR2-P: Fast InGaAs photodetector, extended infrared range up to 2.1 µm, rise time 150 ps
UPD-5N-IR2-P: Fast InGaAs photodetector, extended infrared range up to 2.6 µm, rise time 200 ps
diverse applications.

Material Optical
Input /
Window
Type 1)
RF
Output
Connec-
tor
UPD-15-IR2-
FC
< 15 > 25 800 -
1700
75% Fiber, 9 µm 1.0 × 10-15 0.1 InGaAs Fiber w.
FC/APC 5)
SMA
UPD-30-VSG-P < 30 > 10 320 -
900
40% 200x200/0.04 3.0 × 10-15 0.1 GaAs Polished,
glass
SMA
UPD-35-IR2-P < 35 > 10 800 -
1700
80% 55/0.0024 1.0 × 10-15 0.3 InGaAs Polished,
glass
SMA
UPD-35-IR2-D < 35 > 10 800 -
1700
80% 55/0.0024 1.0 × 10-15 0.3 InGaAs Diffuse,
quartz
SMA

1700
80% 55/0.0024 1.0 × 10-15 0.3 InGaAs
4)
Polished,
MgF2
SMA
UPD-35-
UVIR-D
< 35 > 10 350 -
1700
80% 55/0.0024 1.0 × 10-15 0.3 InGaAs
4)
Diffuse,
quartz
SMA
UPD-40-VSI-P < 40 > 8.5 500 -
1690
40% 200x200/0.04 3.0 × 10-10 5000 InGaAs Polished,
glass
SMA
UPD-40-IR2-P < 40 > 8.5 800 -
1700
80% 60/0.0028 1.1 × 10-15 0.5 InGaAs Polished,
glass
SMA
UPD-40-IR2-D < 40 > 8.5 800 -
1700
80% 60/0.0028 1.1 × 10-15 0.5 InGaAs Diffuse,
quartz
SMA

SMA
UPD-40-
UVIR-D
< 40 > 8.5 350 -
1700
80% 60/0.0028 1.1 × 10-15 0.5 InGaAs
4)
Diffuse,
quartz
SMA
UPD-50-SP < 50 > 7.0 320 -
1100
45% 100/0.0079 1.2 × 10-15 0.001 Si Polished,
glass
SMA
UPD-50-SD < 50 > 7.0 320 -
1100
45% 100/0.0079 1.2 × 10-15 0.001 Si Diffuse,
quartz
SMA
UPD-50-UP < 50 > 7.0 170 -
1100
45% 100/0.0079 1.2 × 10-15 0.001 Si 4) Polished,
MgF2
SMA
UPD-50-UD < 50 > 7.0 170 -
1100
45% 100/0.0079 1.2 × 10-15 0.001 Si 4) Diffuse,
quartz
SMA

Noise
Equiv.
Power
(W/√Hz)
Dark
Current
(nA)
Material Optical
Input /
Window
Type 1)
RF
Output
Connec-
tor
UPD-70-IR2-P < 70 > 5.0 800 -
1700
80% 80/0.005 2.0 × 10-15 0.8 InGaAs Polished,
glass
SMA
UPD-70-IR2-D < 70 > 5.0 800 -
1700
80% 80/0.005 2.0 × 10-15 0.8 InGaAs Diffuse,
quartz
SMA

UPD-200-SD < 175 > 2.0 320 -
1100
85% 400/0.126 1.5 × 10-15 0.001 Si Diffuse,
quartz
BNC
UPD-200-UP < 175 > 2.0 170 -
1100
85% 400/0.126 1.5 × 10-15 0.001 Si 4) Polished,
MgF2
BNC
UPD-200-UD < 175 > 2.0 170 -
1100
85% 400/0.126 1.5 × 10-15 0.001 Si 4) Diffuse,
quartz
BNC
UPD-300-SP < 300 > 1.0 320 -
1100
90% 600/0.283 3.0 × 10-15 0.01 Si Polished,
glass
BNC
UPD-300-SD < 300 > 1.0 320 -
1100
90% 600/0.283 3.0 × 10-15 0.01 Si Diffuse,
quartz
BNC
UPD-300-UP < 300 > 1.0 170 -
1100
90% 600/0.283 3.0 × 10-15 0.01 Si 4) Polished,
MgF2
BNC
UPD-300-UD < 300 > 1.0 170 -
1100
90% 600/0.283 3.0 × 10-15 0.01 Si 4) Diffuse,
quartz
BNC
UPD-500-SP < 500 > 0.6 320 -
1100
90% 800/0.5 3.5 × 10-15 0.01 Si Polished,
glass
BNC
UPD-500-SD < 500 > 0.6 320 -
1100
90% 800/0.5 3.5 × 10-15 0.01 Si Diffuse,
quartz
BNC
UPD-500-UP < 500 > 0.6 170 -
1100
90% 800/0.5 3.5 × 10-15 0.01 Si 4) Polished,
MgF2
BNC
UPD-500-UD < 500 > 0.6 170 -
1100
90% 800/0.5 3.5 × 10-15 0.01 Si 4) Diffuse,
quartz
BNC